
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

ACADEMIC YEAR :2018-2019 

GUIDANCE FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING cOLLEGE, NAMAKKAL -637018 

(AUTONOMOUS)
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

GATE COACHING CLASS TIME TABLE (2018-2019) 
Class Room: T 233 

Time: 5.00 PM -6.30 PM 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

| Ms.R.Usharani
Ms.R.Usharani

S.No. TOPIC 
Linear Algebra 

DATE SUBJECT 
03.12.2018 Engineering Mathematics

Engineering Mathematics2 04.12.2018 Calculus 

05.12.2018 E Engineering Mathematics Differential Equations Mr.J.Boopathi raja 

06.12.2018 Engineering Mathematics Complex variables Mr.J.Boopathi raja 

07.12.2018 Engineering Mathematics Probability and Statistics Ms.T.T.Divya 

6 10.12.2018 Engineering Mathematics Numerical Methods Ms.T.T.Divya

Mr.N.Logeswaran Applied Mechanics and

Design 
Applied Mechanics and 

Design 
Applied Mechanics and 

Design 
Applied Mechanics and 

Design 
Applied Mechanics and 

Design 
Fluid Mechanics and Thermal 

11.12.2018 Engineering Mechanics

12.12.2018 Mechanics of Materials Mr.S.A.Venkatesh 

13.12.20118 Theory of Machines Mr.V.Anand

10 14.12.2018 Vibrations Mr.V.Anand

11 17.12.2018 Machine Design Mr.N.Manigandan 

12 18.12.2018 Fluid Mechanics. Mr.T.Thangavel
Sciences 

13 19.12.2018 Fluid Mechanics and Thermal Heat-Transfer Mr.J.Sujithkumar
Sciences 
Fluid Mechanics and Thermal 14 20.12.2018 Thermodynamics Mr.G.Sureshkumar 
Sciences 

15 21.12.2018 Fluid Mechanics and Thermal Applications Mr.G.Sureshkumar 

Sciences 
Materials, Manufacturing 
and Industrial Engineering 
Materials, Marufacturing 
and Industrial Engineering 

16 24.12.2018 Engineering Materials Dr.V.Subburam 

Casting, Forming and 

Joining Processes
Machining and Machine 

Tool Operations 
Metrology and 

Inspectionn 
Computer Integrated 
Manufacturing 

17 26.12.2018 Mr.P.Pugalenthi 

18 27.12.2018 Materials, Manufacturing Mr.P.Pugalenthi 
and Industrial Engineering 
Materials, Manufacturing 19 28.12.2018 Dr.V.Subburam 

and Industrial Engineering 
Materials, Manufacturing 
and Industrial Engineering 

20 31.12.2018 Mr.C.Suresh 



Production Planning and Mr.S.Prabhakaran 
Control 
Inventory Control 

Materials, Manufacturing 

and Industrial Engineering 
Materials, Manufacturing 

and Industrial Engineering_ 
Materials, Manufacturing 
and Industrial Engineering 

21 02.01.2019 

22 03.01.2019 Mr.S.T.Kumaravel 

23 04.01.2019 Operations Research Mr.S.Maniraj 

HoD épt. Coordinator 
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PAAVAIENGINEERING COLLEGE 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AND 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

DATE: 12.06.2018 
Timing: 5.00 PM - 5.45 PM (45 minutes) Time Table for GATE -2018 coaching class 

SURJECT NAME 
Mathematics TOPIC 

Discrete MathematiCs 

DATE 

FACULTY

Mathematics facuity
Mathematics faculty
Mathematics faculty

Mathematics faculty
Mathematics faculty

Mr Maheskumar, A P/CSE 
Mr. Maheskumar AP CSE 
Mr.Maheskumar, APCSE 
Mr.Maheskumar, AP/CSE 

Mr.Maheskumar.APICSE 

2307.2018 
24.07.2018 
25.07.2018 

Linear Algebra 
Calculus 

Mathematics 
Mathematics 
Mathematics Probability 

Revision 

26.07.2018 
27.07.2018 Mathematics 
06 08.2018 Computer Architecture 
07.08.2018 Computer Architecture 

Computer Architecture 
09.08.2018 Computer Architecture 
10.08.2018 Computer Architecture 

Addressing Modes 
Data path and control unit 

Instruction pipelining 
Pipelining hazards
Memory hierarchy 

O8.08.2018 

Context-free grammars
and push-down automata 
contex-free languages, 
pumping lemma 
Local Optimisation 
Intermediate code 

13.08.2018 TOC 

Ms.AruleeswariAP/CSE 
14.08.2018 TOC 

Ms.Aruleeswari.AP/CSE 
16.08.2018 Compiler Design 
17.08.2018 Compiler Design Ms.Aruleeswari, AP/CSE 

Ms.Anuleeswari,AP/CSE 
generation&Parsing 
Data flow analysis 
CPU scheduling 

18.08.2018 Compiler Design 
20.08.2018 Operating Systems 
21.08.2018 Operating Systems 
22.08.2018 Operating Systems 
23.08.2018 Operating Systems 
24.08.2018 Operat ing Systems
27.08.2018 Data Structures and Algorithms 28.08.2018 Data Structures and Algorithms 29.08.2018 Data Structures and Algorithms Dynamic Programming 30.08.2018 Data Structurcs and Aleorithms Divide and Conquer 31.08.2018 Data Structures and Algorithms 03.09.2018 Database Management Systems 04.09.2018 Database Management Systems 05.09.2018 

Ms.Anuleeswari, A PICSE 
Mr.Sivaganesh, AP/CSE 
Mr.Sivaganesh, AP/CSE 
Mr Sivaganesh, AP/CSE 

Mr Sivaganesh, AP/CSE 
Mr Sivaganesh, AP CSE 
Ms.R Dhivya, AP CSE 

Non Lincar Data Structure Ms. R Dhivya, AP/CSE 
Ms.R.Dhivya, APCSE 
Ms.R.Dhivya, AP CSSE 
Ms.R.Dhivya, AP/CSE 
Mrs,K.Vidhya, AP/ITT 
Mrs, K.Vidhya, AP/TT 
Mrs,K.Vidhya, AP/IT 

Processes 
Threads 
Memory Management 
Deadlock 
Lincar Data Structure 

Graph Iraversals 
FR-model 
Relational algebra 
Tuple Calculus, Integrity Dalabase Management Systems 

constraints 
Normal foms 06.09.2018 

07.09.20188 Database Management Systems 
Database Management Systems 

Mrs,K.Vidhya, AP/IT 
Mrs,K.Vidhya, AP/IT Transactions and 

17.09.20188 Compuier Networks 

18.09.2018 
19.09.2018 
20.09.2018 Computer Networks 
21.09.2018ComputerNctworks 

Concurrency Control 
Concept of layering 
Data link layer 
Routing protocols 
Transport layer 
Application layer protocols Mr S. Saravanakumar, IT 

Mr S.Saravanakumar, IT 
Computer Networks 
Computer Networks Mr S.Saravanakumar, IT 

Mr.S.Saravanakumar, 1T 
Mr S Saravanakumar, IT 

Co-ordinator
HOD 

Dept. of CSE &IT 
GATE Coaching class/CSE & IT Dept. 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMoUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

GATE COACHING MATHS ATTENDANCE 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-2019 
S.NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 17.9.18 18.9.18 19.9.18 20.9.18 21.9.18 

15104001 
|15104002 

AJAY.N 
BALAJIG 
DHAYALAN.P 
DIVYA.S 
ESWARI.A 
GAYATHRI.K
GOKHULVARMAN.S.R 
GUNAVIJI.S 
HARINI.R 
INDHUMATHI.G 
KARTHIKEYANI.R 

KAVITHA.R 
KAVYA.V 
KIRUTHIKA.R 
KISHORE KUMAR.I 

LOGESH.M 
|MANIKANDAN.M 
MOHANRAJ.T 
NAGAJOTHI.R 

NITHYA.MAS 
ROOPESH.P 
SAI SARAN.K 
SANDHYA.K 
SHANMUGAPRIYA.R 
TYAGARAJAN.A 

PR 
3 15104006 
4 15104008 
5 15104011 

15104012 
|15104014 
15104017 
|15104019 

10 15104022 
1115104026 
12 15104027 
13 15104028 

14 15104029 
15 15104030 

16 15104033 
17 15104034 
18 15104037 
19 15104039 

20 15104046 
21 |15104064 

15104065 22 
23 15104069 

24 15104075 
25 15104084 

K. 
HODY CSE 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

GATE COACHING CN -ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-2019 
17.9.18 18.9.18 19.9.18 20.9.18 21.9.188 

S.NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

AJAY.N 
BALAJILG 
DHAYALAN.P 

DIVYA.S 
ESWARI.AA 
GAYATHRI.K 
|GOKHULVARMAN.S.R 
GUNAVIJI.S 
|HARINI.R 
INDHUMATHIG 
KARTHIKEYANI.R 
KAVITHA.R 
KAVYA.V 
KIRUTHIKA.R 
KISHORE KUMAR.I 
LOGESH.M 

|15104001 
15104002 
|15104006 
15104008 
|15104011 
15104012 
15104014 
15104017 
15104019 
15104022 
|15104026 
15104027 
15104028 
15104029 
15104030 
|15104033 
15104034 
15104037 
15104039 
15104046 
15104064 
15104065 

MANIKANDAN.M 

MOHANRAJ.T 
NAGAJOTHI.R 
|NITHYA.M.S 
ROOPESH.P 
SAI SARAN.K 
SANDHYA.K 
SHANMUGAPRIYA.R 

TYAGARAJAN.A 

20 

21 

22 

23 15104069 
24 15104075 

15104084 25 

HOD CSE 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

GATE COACHING CA - ATTENDANCE 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-2019 

S.NO. REG NO. |NAME OF THE STUDENTS |17.9.18 18.9.18 19.9.18 20.9.18 21.9.18 
15104001 AJAY.N 
15104002 BALAJI.G 
|15104006 DHAYALAN.P 

15104008 DIVYA.S A 
15104011 ESWARILA 
15104012 GAYATHRIK 
|15104014 GOKIULVARMAN.S.R 
15104017 GUNAVIUIS 
15104019 |HARINI.R 

INDHUMATHIG 10 15104022 
I 15104026 KARTHIKEYANI.R 
12 15104027 

15104028 
|15104029 

KAVITHA.R 
13 KAVYA.V 
14 KIRUTHIKA.R 
15 KISHORE KUMARI |15104030 

15104033 
15104034 
|15104037 MOHANRAJ.T 
15104039 

Hel 16 LOGESH.M 
17 MANIKANDAN.M 
18 

9 NAGAJOTHILR 
20 15104046 NITHYA.M.S 
21 15104064 

15104065 
ROOPESH.P 
SAI SARANK 22 

23 15104069 SANDHYA.K 
24 SHANMUGAPRIYA.R 15104075 

15104084 TYAGARAJANA 25 

HODACSE 



PAAVAIENGINEERING CoLLEGE (AUTONONOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

GATE COACHING TOC & CD-ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-2019 
17.9.18 18.9.18 19.9.18 20.9.18 21.9.18 S.NO.REG NO. NAME OF TIIE STUDENTS 

JAYN 
BALAJLG 
DHAYALANP 
DIVYAS 
ESWARIA 
GAYATHRI K 

GOKHULVARMAN.S R 

GUNAVULS 

15104001 
2 15104002 

15104006 
4 15104008 

S15104011 
6 15104012 

15104014 
15104017 

915104019 
10 15104022 

15104026 
12 15104027 
13 15104028 
14 15104029 
15 L5104030 
16 15104033 

17 15104034 
18 15104037 

19 15104039 
20 15104046 

2 15104064 
|22 15104065 
23 15104069 
24 1510407s 

25 LS1040s4 

|HARINIR 

INDHUMATIHG 
KARTHIKEYANI R 

KAVITIAR 
KAVYAV 

A 

KIRUTHIKAR 
KISHORE XUMARI 

LOGESIH M 
MANIKANDANM 
MOHHANRAJ T 

NAGAJOTHL R 

NITHYAMS 
ROOPESHP 
SAI SARAN K 

SANDHYAK 
SHANMUGAPRIYAR 

TYAGARAJANA 

Asda 
HoD CsE 



PAAVAIENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMoUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

GATE COACHING OS- ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-2019 
S.NO. REG NO.NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

15104001 
|15104002 
15104006 
15104008 
15104011 
15104012 
15104014 
15104017 

| 17.9.18 18.9.18| 19.9.18 20.9.18 21.9.18 
AJAY.N 
BALAJL.G 
DHAYALAN.P 
DIVYA.S 
ESWARLA 
GAYATHRIK 
GOKHULVARMAN.S.R 
GUNA VIULS 

15104019 
10 15104022 

15104026 
15104027 
15104028 
15104029 
15 104030 
15104033 
15104034 

1104037 

HARINI.R 

INDHUMATHIG 
KARTHIKEYANI.R 

KAVITHAR 
KAVYAV 
KIRUTHIKAR 
KISHORE KUMARI 

LOGESIIM 
MANIKANDAN.M
MOHANRAJT

12 

13 

Ae 14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

NAGAJOTHILR
NITIHYAMS

19 15104039 

15104046 20 

15104064 

15104065 
ROOPESH.P
SAI SARAN 

2 

22 

SANDHYAK 15104069 

15104075 
25 15104084 

23 

24 SHANMUGAPRIYA.R 
TYAGARAJANA 

HOd/ CSE 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (ÁUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

GATE COACHING DSA - ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-2019 
17.9.18 18.9.18 19.9.18 20.9.18 21.9.18 

S.NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
AJAY.N 15104001 
BALAJI.G 15104002 

3 15104006 DHAYALAN.P 
15104008 DIVYA.S 4 

ESWARI.A 15104011 
15104012 
15104014 

GAYATHRI.K 
GOKHULVARMAN.S.R 
GUNAVIJI.S |15104017 

15104019 
15104022 

|HARINI.R 
INDHUMATHIG 

As 
0 

KARTHIKEYANI.R 15104026 
15104027 12 KAVITHA.R 
15104028 KAVYA.V 13 

KIRUTHIKA.R 15104029 
15104030 
15104033 

17 15104034 

14 

15 KISHORE KUMAR.I 

16 LOGESH.MM 

|MANIKANDAN.M 

18 15104037 MOHANRAJ.T 
9 NAGAJOTHILR 15104039 

15104046 20 NITHYA.M.S 

15104064 ROOPESH.P 21 

15104065 SAI SARAN.K 22 

23 15104069 SANDHYA.K 

SHANMUGAPRIYA.R 15104075 
15104084 

24 

25 TYAGARAJAN.A 

P pk 
HOD/cSE 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

GATE COACHING - DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-2019 

S.NO. | 17.9.18 18.9.18 19.9.18 20.9.18 21.9.18 REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
AJAY.N 15104001 
BALAJL.G 
DHAYALAN.P 

15104002 
15104006 

15104008 
15104011 

3 

DIVYA.S 
ESWARLA 
GAYATHRI.K 
GOKHULVARMAN.S.R 

5 

15104012 
AL 15104014 

15104017 
9 15104019 

GUNAVIJI.S 

HARINI.R 
8 

15104022 INDHUMATHI.G 10 

AL 15104026 

15104027 
15104028 
15104029 

|KARTHIKEYANI.R 

2 KAVITHA.R 
13 KAVYA.V 
14 KIRUTHIKA.R 
15 15104030 KISHORE KUMAR.I 

16 |15104033 LOGESH.M 

17 |15104034 MANIKANDAN.M 

MOHANRAJT 

NAGAJOTHIR 

18 15104037 

15104039 

15104046 

19 

20 NITHYA.M.S 

AS 15104064 
|15104065 
15104069 

ROOPESH.P 
SAI SARAN.K 

21 

22 

23 SANDHYA.K 
SHANMUGAPRIYA.R 15104075 

25 15104084 

24 

TYAGARAJAN.A 

HOD/ ¢SE 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AND 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

DATE: 12.06.2018 
Timing: 5.00 PM -5.45 PM (45 minutes) Time Table for GATE-2018 coaching class 

DATE SUBJECT NAME TOPIC 
Discrete Mathematics 
Linear Algebra

Calculus
Probability 
Revision
Addressing Modes 
Data path and control unit 
Instruction pipelining 
Pipelining hazards 
Memory hierarchy 

FACULTY 
Mathematics faculty 
Mathematics faculty 
Mathematics faculty 
Mathematics faculty 
Mathematics faculty 
Mr.Maheskumar,AP/CSE 
Mr.Maheskumar,APICSE 
Mr.Maheskumar, A P/CSE 

|Mr.Maheskumar,AP/cSE 
Mr.Maheskumar,AP/CSE 

23.07.2018 Mathematics 
24.07.2018 
25.07.2018 
26.07.2018 

Mathematics 
Mathematics 
Mathematics 

27.07.2018 Mathematics 
06.08.2018 Computer Architecture 

Computer Architecture 
Computer Architecture 
Computer Architecture 
Computer Architecture 

07.08.2018 
08.08.2018 

09.08.2018 
10.08.2018 

13.08.2018 TOC 
Ms.Aruleeswari, AP/CSE Context-free grammars

and push-down automata 
contex-free languages, 
pumping lemma 
Local Optimisation 
Intermediate code 

14.08.2018 TOC 
Ms.Aruleeswari, AP/CSE 

16.08.2018 Compiler Design 
17.08.2018 Compiler Design Ms.Aruleeswari,AP/CSE 

Ms.Aruleeswari, AP/CSE 
generation&Parsing 
Data flow analysis 
CPU scheduling 
Processes 
Threads 

18.08.2018 Compiler Design 
20.08.2018 Operating Systems 
21.08.2018 Operating Systems 
22.08.2018 Operating Systems 
23.08.2018 Operating Systems 
24.08.2018 Operating Systems 
27.08.2018 Data Structures and Algorithms 
28.08.2018 Data Structures and Algorithms 29.08.2018 

30.08.2018 
31.08.2018 

Ms.Aruleeswari, AP/CSE 
Mr.Sivaganesh,AP/CSE 
Mr.Sivaganesh, AP/CSE 
Mr.Sivaganesh, AP/CSE 
Mr.Sivaganesh, A P/CSE 
Mr.Sivaganesh,AP/CSE 
Ms.R.Dhivya, AP/CSE 
Ms.R.Dhivya, AP/CSE 

Ms.R.Dhivya, AP/CSE 
Ms.R.Dhivya, AP/CSE 
Ms.R.Dhivya, AP/CSE 
Mrs,K.Vidhya,AP/IT 
Mrs,K.Vidhya, AP/IT 
Mrs,K.Vidhya, AP/IT 

Memory Management 
Deadlock 
Linear Data Structure 
Non Linear Data Structure 
Dynamic Programming 
Divide and Conquer 

Data Structures and Algorithms 
Data Structures and Algorithms 
Data Structures and Algorithms Graph Traversals L 

03.09.2018 Database Management Systems04.09.2018 Database Management Systems05.09.2018 

ER-model
Relational algebraDatabase Management Systems Tuple Calculus, Integrity 

06.09.2018 
07.09.2018 

constraints, 
Database Management SystemsNormal forms 

Transactions and Mrs,K.Vidhya, AP/IT 
Mrs,K.Vidhya, AP/IT 

Database Management Systems 

Concurrency Control 
Concept of layering 17.09.2018 Computer Networks 

18.09.2018 Computer Networks 
19.09.2018 Computer Networks 
20.09.2018 Computer Networks 
21.09.2018 Computer Networks 

Mr.S.Saravanakumar, IT 
Data link layer 

Routing protocols 
Transport layer 

Application layer protocols Mr.S.Saravanakumar, I T 

Mr.S.Saravanakumar, IT 
Mr.S.Saravanakumar, IT 
Mr.S.Saravanak umar, IT 

Co-ordinator 
HOD GATE Coaching class/CSE & IT Dept. Dept. of CSE & IT 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
GATE COACHING MATHS-ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-2019 
S.NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

15202002 ARUNKUMARP
15202005 DILIP NAGARAJ.R 

315202006 JESHVANTHRAJ.R 
|15202007 KAVIYA.S 
15202009 MATHANKUMAR.V 
15202012POOVIZHI.K 

715202013 PRABAKARAN.P 
815202303 SAKTHIVELS 

16202002 AHILAN.K 
16202003 AMISHA SMTHA.P 
16202004ANUPRABHU.V 

12 16202009 |DHINESHKUMARS 
1316202010 DIWAKAR.S 
14 16202012 ELAVARASI.B 

16202013 |GOKULRAJ.G 
16202015HARITHARANI.V 

23.7.18 24.7.18 25.7.18 26.7.18 27.7.18 

10 

C 

15 

16 

17 16202017 HARIPRIYA.E 
18 16202023 NAGALAKSHMILN 

16202024 NANDHAKUMARR 9 
16202025 NATARAJAN.C 
16202027NIVETHA.S 

20 

21 
16202028|PAVITHRA.K 

16202030 PRITHIKA.D 
24 16202032 RAGULH 

16202034RAJAVELB 
16202041 SHREELAKHA.P 

16202042|SORNAMUGIR 
16202045 sWATHIS 

22 

23 

26 

27 

28 
16202048 UDHAYAM.M 

30 16202051 VUAY.V 
3116202053 YUVARAJ.K 
32 17202002 |AJITHKUMARA 
33 17202005 ANISHA.G 
34 17202012 BHAVESHSINGHJ 

17202013 DANYASRI.V 

29 

35 
36 17202015 DEVAR 

17202016 DEVIKRISHNA.B 37 
17202017 DINESH RAM SHANKAR.K 

39 17202019 GAYATHRI.S 
40 17202023 KAMESWARAN.R 

17202028 MAHAVISHNU.P 
17202032 NIDDESHWAR.G.B 
17202034 PAIDI PRASHANTH CHANDRASHEKAR 

8 

43 
44 17202040 RAJADURALA 

17202044SANGEETHA.AJ 45 
46 17202051 SINDHU.S 

17202502 SHANMIKA.M 

( 
HOD/IT 

K. 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

GATE COACHING- COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE - ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-2019 
S.NO. REG NO. |NAME OF THE STUDENTS 6.8.18 7.8.18 8.8.18 9.8.18 10.8.18 

15202002 ARUNKUMAR.P 

15202005 DILIP NAGARAJ.R 

15202006 JESHVANTHRAJ.R 

15202007 KAVIYA.S 
15202009 MATHANKUMAR.V a 

15202012 POOVIZHI.K 

15202013 PRABAKARAN.P 

15202303 SAKTHIVEL.S 

9 16202002 AHILAN.K 

10 16202003 AMISHA SMITHA.P 

16202004ANUPRABHU.V 
12 16202009 DHINESHKUMAR.S 

13 16202010 DIWAKAR.S 

14 16202012 ELAVARASI.B 

15 16202013 GOKULRAJ.G 

16 16202015 HARITHARANI.V 

17 16202017 HARIPRIYA.E 

18 16202023 NAGALAKSHMIN 

19 16202024 NANDHAKUMAR.R 

20 16202025 NATARAJAN.C 

21 16202027 NIVETHA.S 

22 16202028 PAVITHRA.K 
23 16202030 PRITHIKA.D 

24 16202032 RAGUL.H 

25 16202034 RAJAVEL.B 

26 16202041SHREELAKHA.P 
27 16202042|sORNAMUGI.R 
28 16202045 SWATHIS 

29 16202048 UDHAYAM.M 

30 16202051 VIJAY.V 

31 16202053 YUVARAJ.K 

32 17202002AJITHKUMAR.A 
33 17202005 ANISHA.G 

34 17202012 BHAVESHSINGH.J 

35 17202013 DANYASRI.V 

36 17202015 DEVA.R 

37 17202016 DEVIKRISHNA.B 
-



38 17202017 DINESH RAM SHANKAR.K 
39 17202019 GAYATHRI.S 

40 17202023 KAMESWARAN.R 

41 17202028 MAHAVISHNU.P 

42 17202032NIDDESHWAR.G.B 
43 17202034 PAIDI PRASHANTH CHANDRASHEKAR 
44 17202040 RAJADURAIA 

45 17202044 SANGEETHA.A.J 
46 17202051 SINDHU.S 

47 17202502 SHANMIKA.M 

HOD/IT 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLoGY 

GATE COACHING TOC & COMPL.ER DESIGN ATTENDANCE

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-2019 
S.NO. REG NO. |NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

15202002 ARUNKUMARP 

I5202005 DILIP NAGARJR 

IS202006 JESHVANTHRAJ.R 

I5202007 KAVIYA.S 

15202009 MATHANKUMAR.V 

13.8.18 148.1816.8.18 17.8.1818.A.18 

2 

15202012 |POoVIZHI.K 

15202013 PRABAKARAN.P 

15202303 SAKTHIVELS 

16202002 AHILANK 

16202003 AMISHA SMITHA.P 

16202004 ANUPRABHU.V 

12 16202009 DHINESHKUMARS 
16202010 DIWAKARS 

0 

1 
16202012 ELAVARASI.B 

16202013 GOKULRAJ.G 

16202015 HARITHARANILV 

16202017 HARIPRIYA.E 

16202023 NAGALAKSIHMLN 
16202024 NANDILAKUMARR 

16202025 NATARAJAN.C 

16202027 NIVETHAS 

16202028 PAVITHRA.K 

16202030 PRITHIKA.D 

16202032 RAGULH 

14 

15 

6 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 16202034 RAJAVELB

26 16202041SHREELAKHAP 
27 16202042 SORNAMUGLR 

28 16202045 SWATHISS 

29 16202048 UDHAYAM.M 

30 6202051 VJAY.V 

31 16202053YUVARAJK AB 
32 17202002 AJITHKUMARA 

33 17202005 ANISHA.G 

34 17202012 BHAVESHSINGHJ 

35 17202013 DANYASRI.V 



36 17202015 DEVA.R 
37 17202016 DEVIKRISHNA.B 

38 17202017 DINESH RAM SHANKARK 
39 17202019 GAYATHRI.S 

40 17202023 KAMESWARAN.R 

LAB 41 17202028 MAHAVISHNU.P 

42 17202032 NIDDESHWAR.G.B 

43 17202034 PAIDI PRASHANTH CHANDRASHEKAR 44 17202040 RAJADURAI.A 

45 17202044 SANGEETHA.A.J 

PB 46 17202051 SINDHU.S 

47 17202502 SHANMIKA.M 

Ad 
HOD/IT 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

GATE COACHING OPERATING SYSTEMS- ATTENDANCE ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-2019 
S.NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 20.8.18 21.8.18 22.8.18 23.8.18 24.8.18 15202002 ARUNKUMAR.P 

15202005 DILIP NAGARAJ.R 

15202006JESHVANTHRAJ.R 
4 15202007 KAVIYA.S 

15202009 MATHANKUMAR.V 

15202012 POOVIZHI.K 

15202013 PRABAKARAN.P 

8 15202303 SAKTHIVEL.S 

16202002 AHILAN.KK 
-

10 16202003AMISHA SMITHA.P 
16202004ANUPRABHU.V 

12 16202009 DHINESHKUMAR.S 

13 16202010 DIWAKAR.S 

14 16202012ELAVARASI.B 
15 16202013 GOKULRAJ.G 

16 16202015 HARITHARANI.V 

17 16202017 HARIPRIYA.E 

18 16202023NAGALAKSHMIN 
19 16202024NANDHAKUMAR.R 
20 16202025 NATARAJAN.C 

21 16202027NIVETHA.S 
22 16202028 PAVITHRA.K 

23 16202030 PRITHIKA.D 

24 16202032 RAGUL.H 

25 16202034 RAJAVEL.B 

26 16202041 SHREELAKHA.P 

27 16202042 SORNAMUGI.R 

28 16202045 SWATHI.S 

29 16202048 UDHAYAM.M 

30 16202051VIJAY.V 
BI 16202053 YUVARAJ.K 

32 17202002 AJITHKUMAR.A 

33 17202005 ANISHA.G 

34 17202012 BHAVESHSINGH.J 



35 17202013 DANYASRI.V 

36 17202015 DEVA.R 
37 17202016 DEVIKRISHNA.B 

38 17202017 DINESH RAM SHANKAR.K 

39 17202019 GAYATHRI.S 

40 17202023KAMESWARAN.R 
41 17202028MAHAVISHNU.P 
2 17202032 NIDDESHWAR.G.B 

43 17202034 PAIDI PRASHANTH CHANDRASHEKAR 
44 17202040 RAJADURAI.A 

45 17202044 SANGEETHA.AJ 

46 17202051 sINDHU.S 

47 17202502 SHANMIKA.M 

HOD/IT 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

GATE COACHING- DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS- ATTENDANCE ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-2019 
S.NO. REG NO. |NAME OF THE STUDENTS 3.9.2018 4.9.2018 5.9.2018 6.9.2018 7.9.2018 15202002 ARUNKUMAR.P 

15202005 DILIP NAGARAJR 

15202006 JESHVANTHRAJ.R 

15202007 KAVIYA.S 

15202009 MATHANKUMAR.V 

I5202012POOVIZHI.K 
15202013PRABAKARAN.P 
15202303 SAKTHIVEL.S 

9 16202002 AHILAN.K 
C 

0 16202003AMISHA SMITHA.P 
16202004 ANUPRABHU.V 

12 16202009 DHINESHKUMAR.S 

13 16202010 DIWAKAR.s 

14 16202012ELAVARASI1.B 
15 16202013 GOKULRAJ.G 

16 16202015 HARITHARANI.V 

17 16202017 HARIPRIYA.E 

18 16202023 NAGALAKSHMIN 

19 16202024 NANDHAKUMAR.R 

20 16202025 NATARAJAN.C 

21| 16202027 NIVETHA.S 
22 16202028 PAVITHRA.K 

23 16202030 PRITHIKA.D 

16202032 RAGULH 24 

25 16202034 RAJAVEL.B 

16202041 SHREELAKHA.P 

16202042 SoRNAMUGIL.R 

16202045 SWATHI.S

26 

27 

28 

16202048 UDHAYAM.MM 

16202051 VIJAY.V 0 

16202053 YUVARAJ.K 

32 17202002 AJITHKUMAR.A 
33 17202005 ANISHA.G 

4 17202012 BHAVESHSINGH.J 



35 17202013 DANYASRI.V 

36 17202015 DEVA.R 

37 17202016 DEVIKRISHNA.B 

38 I7202017 DINESH RAM SHANKAR.K 

17202019 GAYATHRI.S 

17202023 KAMESWARAN.R 

17202028 MAHAVISHNU.P 

17202032 NIDDESHWAR.G.B 
17202034 PAIDI PRASHANTH CHANDRASHEKAR

17202040 RAJADURALA

17202044 SANGEETHAAJ

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 17202051 SINDHU.S 

47 17202s02 |SHANMIKA.M

HOD/IT 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING cOLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

GATE COACHING - DATASTRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-2019 
S.NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

15202002 ARUNKUMARP 
27.8.18 28.8.18 29.8.18 30.8.18 31.8.18 

2 15202005 DILIP NAGARAJ.R 

3 15202006 JESHVANTHRAJ.R 

4 15202007 KAVIYA.S 

15202009 MATHANKUMAR.V 

15202012 POOVIZHI.K 6 

15202013PRABAKARAN.P 
15202303|SAKTHIVEL.S 
16202002AHILAN.K 

10 16202003AMISHA SMITHA.P 
16202004 ANUPRABHU.V 

12 16202009 DHINESHKUMAR.S 

13 16202010 DIWAKAR.S 

14 16202012 ELAVARASI.B 

16202013 GOKULRAJ.G 

16 16202015 HARITHARANI.V 

17 16202017 HARIPRIYA.E 

8 16202023 NAGALAKSHMI.N 

19 16202024 NANDHAKUMARR 

20 16202025 NATARAJAN.C 

21 
22 

16202030PRITHIKA.D 

16202027 NIVETHA.S 

16202028 PAVITHRA.K 

23 

24 16202032 RAGUL.H 

25 16202034 RAJAVEL.B 

26 16202041 SHREELAKHA.P 

27 16202042 SORNAMUGLR 

28 16202045 SWATHI.S 

29 16202048 UDHAYAMM 

30 16202051 VIJAY.V 

16202053 YUVARAJ.K 

32 17202002 AJITHKUMAR.A 

33 17202005 ANISHA.G 

34 17202012 BHAVESHSINGH.J 



35 17202013DANYASRI.V 
36 17202015 DEVA.R 

37 17202016 DEVIKRISHNA.B 

38 17202017 DINESH RAM SHANKAR.K 
59 17202019 GAYATHRI.S 

40 17202023 KAMESWARAN.R 

17202028MAHAVISHNU.P 
42 17202032 NIDDESHWAR.G.B 

43 17202034 PAIDI PRASHANTH CHANDRASHEKAR 
44 17202040 RAJADURALA 

45 17202044 SANGEETHA.A.J 

46 17202051 SINDHU.S 

47 17202502 SHANMIKA.M 

u 
HOD/IT 



PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF NFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

GATE COACHING - COMPUTER NETWORKS- ATTENDANCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-20199 
S.NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

15202002ARUNKUMAR.P 
15202005 DILIP NAGARAJ.R 

15202006JESHVANTHRAJ.R 
15202007 KAVIYA.S 
15202009 MATHANKUMAR.V 

15202012 POOVIZHI.K 

15202013 PRABAKARAN.P 
5202303 SAKTHIVEL.S 

16202002 JAHILAN.K 

16202003 AMISHA SMITHA.P 

16202004 ANUPRABHU.V 
16202009 DHINESHKUMAR.S 
16202010 DIWAKAR.S 

16202012 ELAVARASI.B 
16202013 GOKULRAJ.G 
16202015 HARITHARANI.V 

17.9.18 18.9.18 19.9.18 20.9.18 21.9.188 

9 

10 

3 

14 

15 

6 

16202017 |HARIPRIYA.E 

18 16202023 NAGALAKSHMI.N 

16202024NANDHAKUMAR.R 
16202025NATARAJAN.C 

16202027 NIVETHA.S 

16202028 PAVITHRA.K 

16202030 PRITHIKA.D 

9 

20 

21 

2 

23 

|16202032 RAGUL.H 
16202034 RAJAVELB 
16202041|SHREELAKHA.P 

16202042 SORNAMUGIR 
16202045 |SWATHI.S 

16202048 |UDHAYAM.M 

16202051 VIJAY.V 

16202053YUVARAJ.K 

17202002 AJITHKUMAR.A 
17202005 ANISHA.G 
17202012 BHAVESHSINGH.J 

17202013 DANYASRI.V 
17202015 DEVA.R 

17202016 DEVIKRISHNA.B
17202017 DINESH RAM SHANKAR.K 

17202019 GAYATHRI.S 
17202023 KAMESWARAN.R 
17202028 MAHAVISHNU.P 
17202032 NIDDESHWAR.G.B 

24 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

32 

33 
34 

3 

6 

37 

38 

39 

41 

42 



17202034PAIDI PRASHANTH CHANDRASHEKAR
17202040 RAJADURALA
17202044SANGEETHA.A.J 
17202051SINDHU.S 

47 17202502 SHANMIKA.M 

45 

44 

45 

46 

HOD/IT 











PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

GATE COACHING TT 

No. of students enrolled for coaching-49 Batch-2015-2019 
Time: 1.30-2.15 PM 
staff incharge:Mr. Nagul Dev, Mr. Srinivasan 
DATE TOPIC STAFF 

03-09-2018 

05-09-2018 
Mr.NAGUL DEV 

10-09-2018 
GENERAL APTITUDE 

12-09-2018 

17-09-2018 Mr.Srinivasan 
19-09-2018 

24-09-2018 

26-09-2018 THERMODYNAMICS Mr.NAGUL DEV 
03-10-2018 
08-10-2018 

PROCESS 10-10-2018 
Mr. Srinivasan CALCULATIONS 

15-10-2018 
17-10-2018 

MECHANICAL 22-10-2018 
Mr.NAGUL DEV OPERATIONS 24-10-2018 

29-10-2018 
31-10-2018 

FLUID MECHANICS Mr.Srinivasan05-11-2018

07-11-2018

12-11-2018

13-11-2018
CRE Mr.NAGUL DEV 19-11-2018

21-11-2018
26-11-2018

28-11-2018
MASS TRANSFER Mr. Srinivasan 03-12-2018 

O5-12-2018 
10-12-2018 

12-12-2018 HEAT TRANSFER 
Mr.NAGUL DEV 17-12-2018

19-12-2018
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